South Carolina

=)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 08:24:06 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H 3250 General Bill, By Toole, Viers, Taylor, G.R. Smith, Long, Patrick and Ballentine
Similar (H 4420)
Summary: Veteran's Day

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 53-5-40 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT VETERAN'S DAY MUST BE RECOGNIZED AS A HOLIDAY FOR ALL LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICTS AND
PUBLIC COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF THE STATE.

12/14/10
12/14/10
01/11/11
01/11/11
01/12/11
01/19/11
01/26/11
04/28/11
04/28/11

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 100)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 100)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Long

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Patrick

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Ballentine

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 41)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 41)

Page 1 of 1



