South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 08:24:06 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H 3250 General Bill, By Toole, Viers, Taylor, G.R. Smith, Long, Patrick and Ballentine Similar (H 4420)

Summary: Veteran's Day

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 53-5-40 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT VETERAN'S DAY MUST BE RECOGNIZED AS A HOLIDAY FOR ALL LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICTS AND PUBLIC COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF THE STATE.

12/14/10	House	Prefiled
12/14/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/11	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 100)
01/11/11	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 100)
01/12/11	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Long
01/19/11	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Patrick
01/26/11	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Ballentine
04/28/11	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 41)
04/28/11	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 41)